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Agency: Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party

Senator, 1964-71)

Box Item Item
Political Papers

1 1 Commonwealth Parliamentary Association:
12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference, Ottawa,
Canada

Conference Programme

1 2 12th General Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference:
Information for Delegates "Northern Affairs and National
Resources"

1 3 12th Commonwealth Parliamentary
Conference:

Official Report, Wednesday 28 September 1966, The
Commonwealth and the World

1 4  12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference:
Official Report, Thursday 29 September 1966, The
Commonwealth and the World

1 5  12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference:
Official Report Friday, 30 September 1966. Committee
Sessions

1 6  12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference:

"Role of Upper House in a Parliamentary Democracy". Notes
for Speech Delivered by Senator Tom Bull 30 September
1966 [Cf. item 5]

1 7  12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference:
Senator Tom Bull's notes for a speech on Australia's
Vietnam Policy - prepared but NOT delivered.

1 8  12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference:
Notes by Senator TL Bull

1 9  Notes for Address delivered by Senator TL Bull to a Public
Meeting at Leeton [organised by the Riverine University
League] in Support of a University in the Riverina

1 10 The Nexus Vote "No" Committee:
No More Federal Parliamentatians
Correspondence
Report
Advertising Copy

1 11  "The Future of Australian Federalism - a Liberal View" Paper
delivered by unidentified speaker at an Inter Governmental
Relations Seminar, Australian National University, Canberra
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Date

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

n.d.

Nov 1966

1967

5-8 Nov 1971
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Agency: Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party

Box

1
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Item

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Senator, 1964-71)

Item

Federal Inland Development Organisation:
Annual General Meeting, Hay NSW
Minutes

Speeches

Report

Speeches by the Australian Country Party Leader and
Deputy Leader

Holograph Biographical Notes on John W Sullivan, MHR
[Country Party] for Riverina 1974-1977

Riverina Regional Advisory Council:

Correspondence

Press Cuttings re TL Bull's Appointment [and subsequent
election as Chairman]

Projects Sponsored by the Council

Development Symposium - South-East Region and Canberra,
Academy of Science, Canberra:

Program

Submission from M'bidgee Regional Advisory Council
Speech Notes by TL Bull

Riverina Regional Advisory Council:
Annual Report No.2

Riverina Regional Advisory Council:
Annual Report No.5

"A Case for Narrandera":
Submission for Selection as a Specific Administrative Centre
for Region 6 - Part 1

"A Case for Narrandera": Submission for Selection as a
Specific Administrative Centre for Region 6 - Part 2

NSW Government:

Pastures Protection Board's Committee of Enquiry
[Chairman, Tom Bull]

Minutes

Correspondence

Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry:
Three Diagrams showing PP Board's Boundaries

Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry:
Submissions to Enquiry. Part 3 [Nos, 85-69]

Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry:
Submissions to Enquiry. Part 2 [Nos.68-35]

Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry:
Submissions to Enquiry. Part 1 [Nos.34-1]
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Date
14 Jul 1972

1972

n.d.

1973

12 Oct 1973

1973 -1974

1976 - 1977

n.d.

n.d.

1974

1974

1974

1974
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Agency: Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party

Box
1
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Senator, 1964-71)

Item

Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry:
Notes from Submissions

Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry:
Maps
Charts

Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry:
First [working] Draft of Report

Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry:
Draft and Final Reports

Related Correspondence
Newspaper Cuttings

Submission in Support of Yanco 'Hall of History' by Yanco
and Murrumbidgee District Pioneers Historical Association
[copy inscribed to TL Bull]

Rural Producer Organisation Papers

Graziers' Association of Riverina:
14th Annual Conference Agenda Paper, Narrandera [Tom
Bull, President]

"Narrandera Argus" Report:
Tom Bull's Presidential Address to Riverina Graziers

Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council:
104th Convention. Sydney

Report

Minutes and Index

Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council:
104th Convention. Sydney

Minutes and 3pp Attachment

Index to Documents

Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council:
108th Convention. Canberra
Minutes

Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council:
109th Convention. Canberra
Minutes

Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council:
110th Convention. Canberra
Agenda and Documents [Indexed]

Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council:
111th Convention. Canberra
Minutes
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1974

1974

1974

1975

30Jan 1973

27-28 Apr 1960

28 Apr 1960

18-21 Jun 1962

20 Feb 1963

5 Nov 1963

6 Jan 1964

13-15 Jul 1964

20-22 Apr 1965
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Agency: Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party RW 339
Senator, 1964-71)

Box Item Item Date Loc

3 39 Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 21-25 Jun 1965 B
112th Convention. Sydney
Agenda and Documents [Indexed]

3 40 Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 21 Jun 1965 B
112th Convention. Sydney
Annual Address to Delegates by President, Mr TL Bull OBE

3 41  Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: Jun 1965 B
112th Convention. Sydney
Report of Producer Represenative on Australian Meat Board

[7pp]

3 42  Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: n.d. B
112th Convention. Sydney
Examples of 3% Break-Up [Calculation of Probable Income
from 3% Wool Marketing Levy assuming possible total clip
weight and price variations]

3 43  Joint Meeting of Australian Wool and Meat Producers' 24 Oct 1962 B
Federation and Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers'
Council, Melbourne: Minutes

3 44  Australian Wool Industry Conference: 21 Feb 1963 B
Melbourne - 1st Meeting
3 45  Australian Wool Industry Conference: 20 Jun 1963 B
Melbourne - 1st Annual Meeting
Minutes
3 46  Australian Wool Industry Conference: 6 Nov 1963 B
Canberra - 3rd Meeting
Minutes
3 47  Australian Wool Industry Conference: 7 Jan 1964 B
Canberra - 4th Meeting
Minutes
3 48  Australian Wool Industry Conference: 16-17 Jul 1964 B
Canberra - 2nd Annual General Meeting
Minutes
3 49  Australian Wool Industry Conference: 22 Apr 1965 B
6th Meeting
Minutes
3 50 National Shearing Committee 1964 - 1965 B
3 51 National Shearing Committee 1966 - 1967 B
3 52 National Shearing Committee 1968 B
3 53 National Shearing Committee 1969 - 1970 B
3 54  National Shearing Committee 1971 - 1975 B
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Agency: Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party

Box Item

4 55

4 62
4 63
4 64
4 65
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Senator, 1964-71)

Item

Family and Business Papers

Exercise Book: Bull Bros
General Information
Stock on Hand

Income Tax Deductions for TL and LT Bull

Exercise Book: TL Bull

General Information

Stock on Hand

Income Tax Deductions for TL Bull

Notes on establishment of "Yarramundi Pastoral Company"

Newspaper Clipping re Floods

Collins Australian Farmers Diary:

TL Bull's Notes on Pastoral Activities at "Hebden's Bend"
[part of "Yarramundi"] and on properties owned or leased

by Bull Bros

Estate of HJ Bull [Father of TL Bull]:
Cash Book

Journal

Ledger

Yarramundi Pastoral Company Pty Ltd:
Cash Book

Yarramundi Pastoral Company Pty Ltd:
Cash Book

Yarramundi Pastoral Company Pty Ltd:
Balance Sheet
Audited Annual Accounts

TL and LT Bull:

State and Federal Income Tax Assessment Notices

Bull Brothers:

Miscellaneous Financial Records [Removed from item 55]

Parish Map:

Parish of Burt. 3rd Ed, 1927 with boundaries of

"Yarramundi" shown

Miscellaneous Papers
Tables of Flood Heights at Narrandera
Photographs of Floods at "Yarramundi"

Newspaper Cuttings [some annotated by Tom Bull]; Feedlots
Floods at Wagga Wagga and Narrandera
"Yarramundi" Pastoral Co's Success in Farming Competitions

Yarramundi Pastoral Co Pty Ltd:
Wool Futures - Investments
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1939 - 1967

1941 - 1975

1948-1953

1947 - 1954

1956 - 1964

1965 - 1967

1957-72; 1975

1932 - 1943

1938-39; n.d.

1927

1952 - 1960

1971 -1978

1972 - 1974
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Agency: Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party RW 339
Senator, 1964-71)

Box Item Item Date Loc

4 68 TLBull: 1972; 1975 B
Miscellaneous Correspondence

4 69  Printing Block: n.d. B
Image of TL Bull
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