

## Regional Archives

# Thomas Louis Bull, OBE, politician

RW339

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



#### Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

## Agency: Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party RW 339 Senator, 1964-71)

Вох	Item	Item Political Papers	Date	Loc
1	1	Commonwealth Parliamentary Association: 12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference, Ottawa, Canada Conference Programme	1966	В
1	2	12th General Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference: Information for Delegates "Northern Affairs and National Resources"	1966	В
1	3	12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference: Official Report, Wednesday 28 September 1966, The Commonwealth and the World	1966	В
1	4	12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference: Official Report, Thursday 29 September 1966, The Commonwealth and the World	1966	В
1	5	12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference: Official Report Friday, 30 September 1966. Committee Sessions	1966	В
1	6	12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference: "Role of Upper House in a Parliamentary Democracy". Notes for Speech Delivered by Senator Tom Bull 30 September 1966 [Cf. item 5]	1966	В
1	7	12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference: Senator Tom Bull's notes for a speech on Australia's Vietnam Policy - prepared but NOT delivered.	1966	В
1	8	12th Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference: Notes by Senator TL Bull	n.d.	В
1	9	Notes for Address delivered by Senator TL Bull to a Public Meeting at Leeton [organised by the Riverine University League] in Support of a University in the Riverina	Nov 1966	В
1	10	The Nexus Vote "No" Committee: No More Federal Parliamentations Correspondence Report Advertising Copy	1967	В
1	11	"The Future of Australian Federalism - a Liberal View" Paper delivered by unidentified speaker at an Inter Governmental Relations Seminar, Australian National University, Canberra	5-8 Nov 1971	В

Agency:	Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party	<b>RW 339</b>
	Senator, 1964-71)	

		•		
Box 1	Item 12	Item Federal Inland Development Organisation: Annual General Meeting, Hay NSW Minutes Speeches Report	<b>Date</b> 14 Jul 1972	Loc B
1	13	Speeches by the Australian Country Party Leader and Deputy Leader	1972	В
1	14	Holograph Biographical Notes on John W Sullivan, MHR [Country Party] for Riverina 1974-1977	n.d.	В
1	15	Riverina Regional Advisory Council: Correspondence Press Cuttings re TL Bull's Appointment [and subsequent election as Chairman] Projects Sponsored by the Council	1973	В
1	16	Development Symposium - South-East Region and Canberra, Academy of Science, Canberra: Program Submission from M'bidgee Regional Advisory Council Speech Notes by TL Bull	12 Oct 1973	В
1	17	Riverina Regional Advisory Council: Annual Report No.2	1973 - 1974	В
1	18	Riverina Regional Advisory Council: Annual Report No.5	1976 - 1977	В
1	19	"A Case for Narrandera": Submission for Selection as a Specific Administrative Centre for Region 6 - Part 1	n.d.	В
1	20	"A Case for Narrandera": Submission for Selection as a Specific Administrative Centre for Region 6 - Part 2	n.d.	В
1	21	NSW Government: Pastures Protection Board's Committee of Enquiry [Chairman, Tom Bull] Minutes Correspondence		В
1	22	Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry: Three Diagrams showing PP Board's Boundaries	1974	В
1	23	Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry: Submissions to Enquiry. Part 3 [Nos, 85-69]	1974	В
1	24	Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry: Submissions to Enquiry. Part 2 [Nos.68-35]	1974	В
1	25	Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry: Submissions to Enquiry. Part 1 [Nos.34-1]	1974	В

Age	ncy:	Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Cou Senator, 1964-71)	ntry Party	RW 339
Вох	Item	Item	Date	Loc
1	26	Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry: Notes from Submissions	1974	В
1	27	Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry: Maps Charts	1974	В
2	28	Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry: First [working] Draft of Report	1974	В
2	29	Pastures Protection Board's Enquiry: Draft and Final Reports Related Correspondence Newspaper Cuttings	1975	В
2	30	Submission in Support of Yanco 'Hall of History' by Yanco and Murrumbidgee District Pioneers Historical Association [copy inscribed to TL Bull]	30 Jan 1973	В
		Rural Producer Organisation Papers		
2	31	Graziers' Association of Riverina: 14th Annual Conference Agenda Paper, Narrandera [Tom Bull, President]	27-28 Apr 1960	В
2	32	"Narrandera Argus" Report: Tom Bull's Presidential Address to Riverina Graziers	28 Apr 1960	В
2	33	Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 104th Convention. Sydney Report Minutes and Index	18-21 Jun 1962	В
2	34	Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 104th Convention. Sydney Minutes and 3pp Attachment Index to Documents	20 Feb 1963	В
2	35	Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 108th Convention. Canberra Minutes	5 Nov 1963	В
2	36	Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 109th Convention. Canberra Minutes	6 Jan 1964	В
2	37	Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 110th Convention. Canberra Agenda and Documents [Indexed]	13-15 Jul 1964	В
2	38	Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 111th Convention. Canberra Minutes	20-22 Apr 1965	В

Agency:	Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party	<b>RW 339</b>
	Senator, 1964-71)	

		•		
Вох	Item	Item	Date	Loc
3	39	Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 112th Convention. Sydney Agenda and Documents [Indexed]	21-25 Jun 1965	В
3	40	Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 112th Convention. Sydney Annual Address to Delegates by President, Mr TL Bull OBE	21 Jun 1965	В
3	41	Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 112th Convention. Sydney Report of Producer Represenative on Australian Meat Board [7pp]	Jun 1965	В
3	42	Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council: 112th Convention. Sydney Examples of 3% Break-Up [Calculation of Probable Income from 3% Wool Marketing Levy assuming possible total clip weight and price variations]	n.d.	В
3	43	Joint Meeting of Australian Wool and Meat Producers' Federation and Australian Woolgrowers' and Graziers' Council, Melbourne: Minutes	24 Oct 1962	В
3	44	Australian Wool Industry Conference: Melbourne - 1st Meeting	21 Feb 1963	В
3	45	Australian Wool Industry Conference: Melbourne - 1st Annual Meeting Minutes	20 Jun 1963	В
3	46	Australian Wool Industry Conference: Canberra - 3rd Meeting Minutes	6 Nov 1963	В
3	47	Australian Wool Industry Conference: Canberra - 4th Meeting Minutes	7 Jan 1964	В
3	48	Australian Wool Industry Conference: Canberra - 2nd Annual General Meeting Minutes	16-17 Jul 1964	В
3	49	Australian Wool Industry Conference: 6th Meeting Minutes	22 Apr 1965	В
3	50	National Shearing Committee	1964 - 1965	В
3	51	National Shearing Committee	1966 - 1967	В
3	52	National Shearing Committee	1968	В
3	53	National Shearing Committee	1969 - 1970	В
3	54	National Shearing Committee	1971 - 1975	В

## Agency: Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party RW 339 Senator, 1964-71)

Вох	Item	Item Family and Business Papers	Date	Loc
4	55	Exercise Book: Bull Bros General Information Stock on Hand Income Tax Deductions for TL and LT Bull	1939 - 1967	В
4	56	Exercise Book: TL Bull General Information Stock on Hand Income Tax Deductions for TL Bull Notes on establishment of "Yarramundi Pastoral Compa Newspaper Clipping re Floods	1941 - 1975 any"	В
4	57	Collins Australian Farmers Diary: TL Bull's Notes on Pastoral Activities at "Hebden's Bend' [part of "Yarramundi"] and on properties owned or leas by Bull Bros		В
4	58	Estate of HJ Bull [Father of TL Bull]: Cash Book Journal Ledger	1947 - 1954	В
4	59	Yarramundi Pastoral Company Pty Ltd: Cash Book	1956 - 1964	В
4	60	Yarramundi Pastoral Company Pty Ltd: Cash Book	1965 - 1967	LV
4	61	Yarramundi Pastoral Company Pty Ltd: Balance Sheet Audited Annual Accounts	1957-72; 1975	В
4	62	TL and LT Bull: State and Federal Income Tax Assessment Notices	1932 - 1943	В
4	63	Bull Brothers: Miscellaneous Financial Records [Removed from item 5.	1938-39; n.d. 5]	В
4	64	Parish Map: Parish of Burt. 3rd Ed, 1927 with boundaries of "Yarramundi" shown	1927	
4	65	Miscellaneous Papers Tables of Flood Heights at Narrandera Photographs of Floods at "Yarramundi"	1952 - 1960	В
4	66	Newspaper Cuttings [some annotated by Tom Bull]; Fee Floods at Wagga Wagga and Narrandera "Yarramundi" Pastoral Co's Success in Farming Competi		В
4	67	Yarramundi Pastoral Co Pty Ltd: Wool Futures - Investments	1972 - 1974	В

Agency:	Thomas Louis Bull, OBE (Commonwealth Country Party	RW 339
	Senator, 1964-71)	

Вох	Item	Item	Date	Loc
4	68	TL Bull: Miscellaneous Correspondence	1972; 1975	В
4	69	Printing Block: Image of TL Bull	n.d.	В